DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 865.21

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 988.81

VALUE SURCHARGE 174.98

OTHER CHARGES 130.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1300.00

DISCOUNT -8363.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 6483.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1166.94

GRAND TOTAL 7650.00
Rupees : Seven Thousand  Six Hundred Fifty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

TRICHY EB ROAD (TRYE)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. k25-326 VALUE 349959.00

E-Waybill No 531905813092

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :